
  

   
   




 




 








3.67143,531 149,000 -5,469 3.67 143,531 149,000 -5,4697,858,000

3.67143,531 149,000 -5,469 3.67 143,531 149,000 -5,4697,858,000

3.677,858,000 -5,469149,0003.67 143,531-5,469149,000143,531

1.62161,340 164,000 -2,660 1.62 161,340 164,000 -2,6606,295,000

1.62161,340 164,000 -2,660 1.62 161,340 164,000 -2,6606,295,000

1.626,295,000 -2,660164,0001.62 161,340-2,660164,000161,340

18.73-17,809 -15,000 -2,809 18.73 -17,809 -15,000 -2,8091,563,000

0.53595,475,294 592,364,000 3,111,294592,364,000

0.52595,457,485 592,349,000 3,108,485593,927,000
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61060,900 -60,290

60,900 -60,290 610



595,458,095 100.00 595,458,095 100.00

592,222,410 99.46 595,458,095 100.00

592,127,280 99.44 595,458,095 100.00

592,127,280 99.44 595,475,904 100.00

41,780 0.01 -17,809 -

41,780 0.01

53,350 0.01

53,350 0.01

610 -

610 -

60,900 0.01

-60,290 -0.01

3,235,075 0.54

3,235,075 0.54

3,235,075 0.54

595,458,095 595,458,095100.00 100.00
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143,531 143,531

161,340 161,340

132,300 132,300

132,300 132,300

29,040 29,040

29,040 29,040

-17,809 -17,809

595,475,904

595,458,095
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